
STEP STEP 

RANGE RANGE

2,229$      2,328$      2,429$      2,528$      2,622$      2,719$      2,917$      3,116$      3,312$      3,508$      3,708$      3,904$      
12.86$      13.42$      14.00$      14.58$      15.14$      15.69$      16.83$      17.98$      19.10$      20.24$      21.39$      22.51$      
2,328$      2,429$      2,528$      2,622$      2,719$      2,819$      3,017$      3,212$      3,412$      3,607$      3,805$      4,000$      
13.42$      14.00$      14.58$      15.14$      15.69$      16.27$      17.40$      18.53$      19.69$      20.81$      21.95$      23.08$      
2,429$      2,528$      2,622$      2,719$      2,819$      2,917$      3,116$      3,312$      3,508$      3,708$      3,904$      4,097$      
14.00$      14.58$      15.14$      15.69$      16.27$      16.83$      17.98$      19.10$      20.24$      21.39$      22.51$      23.63$      
2,528$      2,622$      2,719$      2,819$      2,917$      3,017$      3,212$      3,412$      3,607$      3,805$      4,000$      4,196$      
14.58$      15.14$      15.69$      16.27$      16.83$      17.40$      18.53$      19.69$      20.81$      21.95$      23.08$      24.21$      
2,622$      2,719$      2,819$      2,917$      3,017$      3,116$      3,312$      3,508$      3,708$      3,904$      4,097$      4,298$      
15.14$      15.69$      16.27$      16.83$      17.40$      17.98$      19.10$      20.24$      21.39$      22.51$      23.63$      24.80$      
2,719$      2,819$      2,917$      3,017$      3,116$      3,212$      3,412$      3,607$      3,805$      4,000$      4,196$      4,397$      
15.69$      16.27$      16.83$      17.40$      17.98$      18.53$      19.69$      20.81$      21.95$      23.08$      24.21$      25.37$      
2,819$      2,917$      3,017$      3,116$      3,212$      3,312$      3,508$      3,708$      3,904$      4,097$      4,298$      4,492$      
16.27$      16.83$      17.40$      17.98$      18.53$      19.10$      20.24$      21.39$      22.51$      23.63$      24.80$      25.92$      
2,917$      3,017$      3,116$      3,212$      3,312$      3,412$      3,607$      3,805$      4,000$      4,196$      4,397$      4,592$      
16.83$      17.40$      17.98$      18.53$      19.10$      19.69$      20.81$      21.95$      23.08$      24.21$      25.37$      26.50$      
3,017$      3,116$      3,212$      3,312$      3,412$      3,508$      3,708$      3,904$      4,097$      4,298$      4,492$      4,691$      
17.40$      17.98$      18.53$      19.10$      19.69$      20.24$      21.39$      22.51$      23.63$      24.80$      25.92$      27.06$      
3,116$      3,212$      3,312$      3,412$      3,508$      3,607$      3,805$      4,000$      4,196$      4,397$      4,592$      4,788$      
17.98$      18.53$      19.10$      19.69$      20.24$      20.81$      21.95$      23.08$      24.21$      25.37$      26.50$      27.62$      
3,212$      3,312$      3,412$      3,508$      3,607$      3,708$      3,904$      4,097$      4,298$      4,492$      4,691$      4,886$      
18.53$      19.10$      19.69$      20.24$      20.81$      21.39$      22.51$      23.63$      24.80$      25.92$      27.06$      28.18$      
3,312$      3,412$      3,508$      3,607$      3,708$      3,805$      4,000$      4,196$      4,397$      4,592$      4,788$      4,985$      
19.10$      19.69$      20.24$      20.81$      21.39$      21.95$      23.08$      24.21$      25.37$      26.50$      27.62$      28.75$      
3,412$      3,508$      3,607$      3,708$      3,805$      3,904$      4,097$      4,298$      4,492$      4,691$      4,886$      5,081$      
19.69$      20.24$      20.81$      21.39$      21.95$      22.51$      23.63$      24.80$      25.92$      27.06$      28.18$      29.30$      
3,508$      3,607$      3,708$      3,805$      3,904$      4,000$      4,196$      4,397$      4,592$      4,788$      4,985$      5,181$      
20.24$      20.81$      21.39$      21.95$      22.51$      23.08$      24.21$      25.37$      26.50$      27.62$      28.75$      29.88$      
3,607$      3,708$      3,805$      3,904$      4,000$      4,097$      4,298$      4,492$      4,691$      4,886$      5,081$      5,276$      
20.81$      21.39$      21.95$      22.51$      23.08$      23.63$      24.80$      25.92$      27.06$      28.18$      29.30$      30.45$      
3,708$      3,805$      3,904$      4,000$      4,097$      4,196$      4,397$      4,592$      4,788$      4,985$      5,181$      5,376$      
21.39$      21.95$      22.51$      23.08$      23.63$      24.21$      25.37$      26.50$      27.62$      28.75$      29.88$      31.03$      
3,805$      3,904$      4,000$      4,097$      4,196$      4,298$      4,492$      4,691$      4,886$      5,081$      5,276$      5,476$      
21.95$      22.51$      23.08$      23.63$      24.21$      24.80$      25.92$      27.06$      28.18$      29.30$      30.45$      31.60$      
3,904$      4,000$      4,097$      4,196$      4,298$      4,397$      4,592$      4,788$      4,985$      5,181$      5,376$      5,576$      
22.51$      23.08$      23.63$      24.21$      24.80$      25.37$      26.50$      27.62$      28.75$      29.88$      31.03$      32.16$      
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Classified Health Benefits CAP - $12,725.  Effective 7/1/19 Salary Schedule Compression from Steps 1-9; 10;12;15;17;20;23;25;27;30 to Steps 1-12 (No Anniversaries Steps).

Based on 2017/2018 salary schedule plus 5% - Effective 7/1/19

MERCED UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Classified Salary Schedule - 2021/2022
MONTHLY/HOURLY
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